
  Hampshire Road Race League 

HRRL 2013/14 Race Diary 
 

1 Saturday 7th September 2013 - 3pm Overton 5m  

2 Sunday 15th September 2013 - 11am Victory 5m  

3 Sunday 13th October 2013 – 10am Solent Half  

4 Sunday 3th November 2013 – 10am Lordshill 10m  

5 Sunday 17th November 2013 – 10am Gosport Half  

6 Sunday 19th Jan 2014 – 10am Stubbington 10k  

7 Sunday 2rd February 2014 – 11am Ryde 10m  

8 Sunday 9th March 2014 Salisbury 10m  

9 Sunday 23th March 2014 Eastleigh 10k  

10 Sunday 4th May 2014 Alton 10m  

11 Sunday 18th May 2014 Netley 10k  

12 Sunday 8th June 2014 D-Day 10k  

 


